16.01.66. Wengen

started: 99-12
finished: 40+

21.
22.
23.

24.
25.

. Karl Schranz

. Jean-Claude Killy
. Guy Perillat

. Willy Favre
. Franz Digruber
. Dumeng Giovanoli

. Jules Melquiond
. Louis Jauffret

. Billy Kidd

. Raimo Maninnen

. James Heuga

. Renzo Zandegiacommo
. Peter Duncan

. Bernard Orcel

. Heini Messner

. Gerardo Mussner

. Jean-Daniel Daetwyler
. Ivo Mahlknecht

. Carlo Senoner
. Scott Henderson

Ludwig Leitner
Herbert Huber
Joos Minsch

Hans Bjoerge
Giovanni Dibona

Alpine Combined, men

AUT

FRA
FRA

SUI
AUT
SUI

FRA
FRA
USA
FIN

USA
ITA

CND
FRA

AUT
ITA
SUI
ITA

ITA
CND

FRG
AUT
SUI

NOR
ITA

20.44

28.21
29.48

32.49
33.68
34.64

37.59
37.93
39.47
39.84

49.97
50.00
51.16
52.83

56.64
57.72
58.25
58.87

60.36
62.38

66.99
69.76
72.50

78.16
81.62



